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C O R R I G E N D U M  1  
 
 
 

Corrections to the French version appear after the English text. 

Les corrections à la version française sont données après le texte anglais. 

 

11 Heating 

11.8 In the addition, replace the third dashed item in the first paragraph after Table 101 by 
the following: 

− Figure 104 for moulded material, plastics, rubber and wood, 

reduced by 25 K. 

 

 

 

IE
C

 6
03

35
-2

-1
15

:2
02

1-
03

/C
O

R
12

02
2-

04
(e

n-
fr

) 
 

IECNORM.C
OM : C

lick
 to

 vi
ew

 th
e f

ull
 PDF of

 IE
C 60

33
5-2

-11
5:2

02
1/C

OR1:2
02

2

https://iecnorm.com/api/?name=63a1f43a1fdba1c02d35c7d620358469

	11 Heating
	11 Echauffements

